
IDAHO STATE LIQUOR DIVISION

LISTING OF BROKERAGE FIRMS, IDAHO-BASED SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVES AND  

IDAHO SPIRITS MANUFACTURERES 

671 E. Roundup Circle Office: 208-659-7533

Hayden, ID  83835

BROKERAGE OWNER:

Kellie Palm Cell: 208-659-7533

Email: Kelliepalm@ymail.com

20928 Grape Lane Office: 208-455-8386

Caldwell, ID 83607 Fax:  208-455-8038

Andy Koenig Cell: 208-455-8386

Email: agkdistillery@gmail.com

Ryan Steinbroner Cell: 208-761-2262

Email: rsteinbroner@gmail.com

Ryan Harris Cell: 208-841-6921

Email: ryaneil@yahool.com

11954 W. McCoughlin Ct Office: 208-870-5825

Nampa, ID  83651

Scott Kelch Cell: 208-870-5825

Email: scott@northstarspiritsidaho.com

Sales Associates:

Rachelle Kelch

Boise, ID 

Email: rachelle@northstarspiritsidaho.com Cell: 208-350-9589

5140 Sawyer Ave, Suite A Office: 208-424-1767

Boise, ID  83714-5013 Fax:  208-658-8787

American Liberty State Manager:

Tony Libutti Cell: 208-559-3184

Email: antoniolibutti@southernwine.com

Sales Associates:

Cam Smith Cell: 208-407-5744

Coeur d'Alene, ID 

Email: camsmith@southernwine.com

Kellan W Mendenhall Cell: 208-972-7271

Boise, ID 

Email: kellanmendenhall@southernwine.com

IDAHO LIQUOR BROKERAGES

KOENIG DISTILLERY- Caldwell, ID

ALL AMERICAN CRAFT SPIRITS, LLC

SOUTHERN WINE & SPIRITS  AMERICAN LIBERTY DIVISION 

NORTHSTAR SPIRITS

BROKERAGE OWNER:

9/13/2016 1



IDAHO STATE LIQUOR DIVISION

LISTING OF BROKERAGE FIRMS, IDAHO-BASED SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVES AND  

IDAHO SPIRITS MANUFACTURERES 

5140 Sawyer Ave, Suite A Office: 208-424-1767

Garden City, ID  83714 Fax:  208-658-8787

Darcy Neumann Cell: 208-914-1844

Sales Associates:

Brad Smith Cell: 208-539-8160

Twin Falls, ID  

Jancey Vulles Cell: 208-660-4859

Coeur d'Alene, ID  

Cell:

Boise, ID  

Mike Kelly Cell:

Boise, ID  

Email: janceyvulles@southernwine.com

Email: bradsmith@southernwine.com

Email: 

Email: darcyneumann@southernwine.com

SOUTHERN WINE & SPIRITS -  NORTH AMERICAN SPIRITS DIVISION

IDAHO LIQUOR BROKERAGES

North Amercain Spirits State Manager:

Email: mikekelly@southernwine.com
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5140 Sawyer Ave, Suite A Office: 208-424-1767

Boise, ID  83714-5013 Fax:  208-658-8787

Bret Rupert Cell: 208-861-6474

Mike Wester (Spirits West State Manager) Cell: 208-880-8459

Eagle, ID

Email: Michaelwester@southerwine.com

Chuck Abbott Cell: 208-608-4125

Twin Falls, ID 

Email: charlesabbott@southernwine.com

Jodi Peterson Cell: 208-371-5323

Boise, ID 

Email:  jpeterson@southernwine.com

Dean Opsal Cell: 208-946-0260

Hayden Lake, ID 

Email: deanopsal@southernwine.com

Eddie Rasachanh Cell: 208-957-3917

Boise, ID 

Email: eddierasachanhn@southernwine.com

Adam Noble (Beam Global Ambassador) Cell: 208-424-1767

Boise, ID 

Email: adamnoble@southernwine.com

Ronnie Watson (Ole Smokey Brands) Cell: 702-401-4224

Post Falls, ID

Email: RonnieWatson1131@gmail.com

1103 North 5th Street

Boise, ID  83702

BROKER: Cell: 213-760-2885

Erika Nichols

Email: erika@vinelore.com

3824 Mill Site Lane

Boise, ID  83716

BROKER: Cell: 208-996-7515

Keith Nyquist

Email: keith.nyquist@vinumimporting.com

Sales Associates:

Joel Cook

Email: joel.cook@vinumimporting.com Cell: 208-699-8875

VP Sales - Mountain States (ID-MT-UT-WY)

SOUTHERN WINE & SPIRITS  SPIRITS WEST DIVISION 

Email: bretrupert@southernwine.com

IDAHO LIQUOR BROKERAGES

VINE LORE WINE & SPIRITS

VINUM IMPORTING
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IDAHO STATE LIQUOR DIVISION

LISTING OF BROKERAGE FIRMS, IDAHO-BASED SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVES AND  

IDAHO SPIRITS MANUFACTURERES 

1445 Commerce Ave Office: 208-489-6096

Boise, ID 83705 Fax: 208-345-4694

Northwest Division State Manager ID 

Aaron Schweiger Cell: 208-919-2647

Email: aschweiger@youngsmarket-id.com

Sales Associates:

Garth Midnight 

Email: gmidnight@youngsmarket-id.com Cell: 208-794-3419

Joe Sandoval 

Email: jsandoval@youngsmarket-id.com Cell: 208-863-3685

Steve Heffner - Alliance Division Cell: 208-871-1020

Hailey, ID

Email:  sheffner@youngsmarket-id.com

Lisa McCullough - Alliance & NW Division Cell: 208-660-2970

Post Falls, ID

Email:  lmccullough@youngsmarket-id.com

1445 Commerce Ave Office: 208-484-4297

Boise, ID  83705 Fax:  208-621-0221

Alliance Division State Manager:

Eric Carr Cell: 208-484-4297

Email: ecarr@youngsmarket-id.com

Sales Associates:

Nate Shoemaker Cell: 208-258-4730

Email:  nshoemaker@youngsmarket-id.com

Gabe Nelson Cell: 208-571-9047

Email:  gnelson@youngsmarket-id.com

Steve Heffner - Alliance & NW Division Cell: 208-871-1020

Hailey, ID

Email:  sheffner@youngsmarket-id.com

Lisa McCullough - Alliance & NW Division Cell: 208-660-2970

Post Falls, ID

Email:  lmccullough@youngsmarket-id.com

YOUNG'S MARKET - NORTHWEST DIVISION

YOUNG'S MARKET - ALLIANCE DIVISION

IDAHO LIQUOR BROKERAGES
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IDAHO STATE LIQUOR DIVISION

LISTING OF BROKERAGE FIRMS, IDAHO-BASED SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVES AND  

IDAHO SPIRITS MANUFACTURERES 

STATE  ACCOUNT MANAGER:

Rick Miller Cell: 503-477-0966

Email: rick.miller@beamglobal.com

13350 Davenport Lane Office: 208-585-9244

Caldwell, ID 83607 Fax:  208-585-9245

Mark Kuehn Cell: 208-939-3445

Email: mark_kuehn@B-F.COM

5208 W. Irving Office: 208-336-3527

Boise, ID  83706

Larry Cupp Cell: 208-841-1013

Email: Larry@greatbasincorp.com

CC:  Inis@greatbasincorp.com

1445 Commerce Ave Office: 208-412-0738

Boise, ID  83715-5619 Fax:  208-345-4694

Kelly Busmann Cell: 208-412-0738

Email: kbusmann@haydenbeverage.com

Brian Golden Cell:

Email: bgolden@haydenbeverage.com

10846 Highway 129 Office: 208-553-0982

Asotin, WA  94402 Fax:  509-243-5270

Brian Hoffman Cell: 208-553-0982

Email: hcspirits@gmail.com

12166 Rio Lbo Street Office: 541-377-2303

Caldwell, ID 83607 Fax: 503-574-2241

State Manager:

Ryan Robinson Cell: 541-377-2303

Email: ryanr@hrdspirits.com

Sales Associates:

Ryan Gregory Off:

Boise, ID Fax:

Email:   RyanG@hrdspirits.com Cell: 208-863-6377

Sharon Hill

Couer d'Alene, ID

Email:  SharonH@hrdspirits.com Cell: 509-993-4523

BROWN FORMAN BEVERAGES

HAYDEN  BEVERAGE COMPANY

GREAT BASIN CORP

 HOOD RIVER DISTILLERS  INC

IN-STATE SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVES OR REGIONAL SALES MANAGEMENT

 BEAM  INC

HELL'S CANYON SPIRITS
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IDAHO STATE LIQUOR DIVISION

LISTING OF BROKERAGE FIRMS, IDAHO-BASED SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVES AND  

IDAHO SPIRITS MANUFACTURERES 

9408 Taylor Ridge Lane Office: 307-690-4672

Victor, ID  83455

Tim C Brune Cell: 307-690-4672

Sales Associates:

Chas Marsh Cell: 307-699-8824

Travis Goodman Cell: 307-690-2805

10158 W Prairie Road Office: 208-342-7060

Boise, ID 83714

Mike Edwards Cell: 208-869-5781

Email: medwards@mccormickdistilling.com

13601 W. McMillan Office: 

Boise, ID  83713

Mike Hammer Cell: 208 230-0559

Email: mike.s.hammer@phillipsdistilling.com

735 N Grey Pebble Way Office: 208-853-0317

Boise, ID  83704

Dennis Dawson Cell: 208-859-0696

SAN BARTOLA FARMS INC

9801 N Litchfield Rd Office: 623-935-5821

El Mirage, AZ  85335

Paul Reeping Cell: 208-250-3824

Email:  paul@3amigostequila.com

SECTION 89 SPIRITS CO.

1302 N. 12 Street Office: 

Boise, ID  83702

Sasha Larson Cell: 208-640-7444

Email:  orders@section89spirits.com

SNAKE RIVER STAMPEDE

25035 The Driving Lane Office: 

Caldwell,  ID  83607

Lynn Calvin Cell: 208-941-3026

Email:  lynn@snakeriverstampede.com

JACKSON HOLE STILL WORKS

Jackson Hole Still Works State Manager:

Email: Timbrune45@gmail.com

Email: Travis@jhstillworks.com

MCCORMICK DISTILLING 

Email: chas@jhstillworks.com

Email: ddawson@rumchata.com

PHILLIPS DISTILLING

IN-STATE SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVES OR REGIONAL SALES MANAGEMENT

RUMCHATA
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IDAHO STATE LIQUOR DIVISION

LISTING OF BROKERAGE FIRMS, IDAHO-BASED SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVES AND  

IDAHO SPIRITS MANUFACTURERES 

CONSTELLATION BRANDS US

3803 NW Knapp Lane Office: 208-939-1088

Camas, WA  98607 Fax:  208-939-4876

Steve Brand Cell: 208-891-6223

Email:  steve.brand@cbrands.com

DIAGEO

Takesuke Naito Cell: 209-816-7009

Email: Takesuke.Naito@diageo.com

Eric Hertzfeld:

Email: EricHertzfeld@southernwine.com

10003 S. Aplomado Drive Office: 801-643-3391

Sandy, UT 84092 Fax:  801-943-6036

George Raymond Cell: 801-231-8458

Email: George.Raymond@ejgallo.com

2348 Janesville Lane  P.O. BOX #530613 Office: 

Henderson,  NV  89044 Fax:  

Maddie Payne Cell:

Email: maddy@gioialuisausa.com

INDIO SPIRITS

7272 SW Durham Rd #100 Office: 503-620-0313

Portland, OR  97224 Fax:  866-775-5205

Bob Turner Cell: 503-310-3216

Email:  bob@indiospirits.com

E & J GALLO WINERY 

OUT OF STATE SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVES OR REGIONAL SALES MANAGEMENT

GiOIA LUISA AMERICA, INC
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IDAHO STATE LIQUOR DIVISION

LISTING OF BROKERAGE FIRMS, IDAHO-BASED SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVES AND  

IDAHO SPIRITS MANUFACTURERES 

8027 S. Kalispell Way Office:

Englewood, CO 80112

Kendall Stewart Cell:

Email: 

1385 S W Westwood Drive Office: 503-206-4493

Portland, OR  97239

Herve Leclerc Cell: 503-360-5393

Email: Herve.Leclerc@pernod-ricard.com

Office: (425) 821-1595

Allan Davison Cell: (206) 550-4390

Email: adavison@sazerac.com

5 Centerpoint, Suite 4090 Office: 206-588-9417

Lake Oswego, WA  97035

Kevin Moench Cell: 206-588-9417

Email: kmoench@stoli.com

WESTERN SPIRITS

2404 220th Place NE Office: 425-241-7214

Sammamish, WA  98704 Fax:  425-898-0693

Chad Karns Cell: 303-885-9115

Email:  chad.karns@westernspirits.com

2180 South 1300 East, Suite 500 Office: 801-478-2703

Salt Lake City, UT  84106 Fax:  801-866-0098

Vice President ID , UT, MT & WY

Phil Giordano Cell: 435-640-8352

Email:  pgiordano@youngsmarket-ut.com

YOUNG'S MARKET COMPANY

SAZERAC COMPANY, INC

STOLI GROUP USA, LLC

PERNOD RICARD

OUT OF STATE SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVES OR REGIONAL SALES MANAGEMENT

PATRON SPIRITS COMPANY
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IDAHO STATE LIQUOR DIVISION

LISTING OF BROKERAGE FIRMS, IDAHO-BASED SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVES AND  

IDAHO SPIRITS MANUFACTURERES 

272 N Maple Grove Rd

Boise, ID 83704 Office:  208-297-5225

Larry Price Cell: 919-747-1082

Email: larry@8feathers.com

Marjie Lowe Cell: 214-695-4076

Email: marjie@8feathers.com

Sandee Price Cell: 214-914-3471

Email: sandee@8feathers.com

495 S 15th St

Boise, ID 83702 Fax:  208-287-8723

Walt Kerpa Cell: 208-340-0707

Email: walt@revvodka.com

P.O. Box 1558

610 Grove St. Office: 208-426-0538

Boise, ID 83702 Fax:  208-424-8168

Kevin Settles Cell: 208-426-0538

Email: kcs@bardenay.com

333 South Main St/POB 215

Suite 210 Office: 208-727-1823

Ketchum, ID 83340 Fax:   

Gray Ottley-Vice Chairman Cell: 208-720-3319

Email: gray@distilledresources.com

6580 North 2250 West Office: 208-456-4569

Tetonia, ID  83452 Fax:  208-456-4569

Andrew Boczar Cell: 317-459-3350

Email: andrew.boczar@gmail.com

2762 Featherly Way Office: 208-362-2341

Boise, ID  83709

Michale J Nicholson II

Email: Mike@IdahoBourbonDistillers.com

Sales Associate:

John Aultman Cell: 208-362-2341

Email:  John@IdahoBourbonDistillers.com

IDAHO BOURBON DISTILLERS LLC - Boise,  ID

GRAND TETON VODKA, INC. - Tetonia, ID

DISTILLED RESOURCES  INC - Offices:  Ketchum, Idaho; Distillery:  Rigby, Idaho

AMERICAN REVOLUTIONS VODKA, LLC - Boise, ID

IDAHO-BASED DISTILLED SPIRITS FEDERAL PERMIT HOLDERS (Manufacturers)

BARDENAY RESTAURANT AND DISTILLERY - Boise, Eagle & Coeur d'Alene, ID

8 FEATHERS DISTILLERY LLC -  Boise, ID
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20928 Grape Lane Office: 208-455-8386

Caldwell, ID 83607 Fax:  208-455-8038

Andy Koenig Cell: 208-455-8386

Email: agkdistillery@gmail.com

Ryan Steinbroner Cell: 208-761-2262

Email: rsteinbroner@gmail.com

3649 Hickory CT Office: 208-251-5152

Idaho Falls, ID 84404 Fax:  208-524-2821

John Stibal Cell: 208-251-5152

Email: RPCMD@questoffice.net

22979 Hwy 2 Office: 208-263-1739

Sandpoint,  ID  83864 Fax:  

Victor and Jessie Vachon Cell: 208-597-1459

Email: jessie@milltowndistillery.com

Bryan Egland Cell:

Email: 

PO Box 1045 Office: 208-610-9439

Spirit Lake, ID  83869

Steve Oakes Cell: 208-610-9439

Email: shadyoakes@hotmail.com

Sales Associate:

Amy Oakes Cell: 208-610-9440

Email: shadyoakes@hotmail.com

846 N. Boulder Ct. Office: 208-773-4445

Post Falls,  ID  83854

Randy Mann Cell: 208-661-7598

Email: randy@upnorthdistillery.com

Hilary Mann Cell: 509-251-8801

Email: hilary@upnorthdistillery.com

280 N. Main Street Office: 208-726-6849

Ketchum, ID  83340

Alexander Buck Cell:

Email: alex@warfielddistillery

Ben Bradley

Email: ben@warfielddistillery.com

UP NORTH

MILL TOWN DISTILLery, LLC - Sandpoint, ID

STEVE OAKS LLC - Spirit Lake,  ID

LANTRIX LLC - Idaho Falls, ID

KOENIG DISTILLERY- Caldwell, ID

WARFIELD

IDAHO-BASED DISTILLED SPIRITS FEDERAL PERMIT HOLDERS (Manufacturers)

PRINTER'S DISTILLERY - Lewiston,  ID
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